Hereby jointly and severally rent from Kevin Flood, herein called the landlord, the safe affordable 

self-contained rental unit accommodation, known by the municipal address of: 2919 Donnelly 

Street, Windsor, Ontario, from 12:00 pm, 30th day of April, 2017 to 11:59am, 30th day of April 

2018 at a monthly rental of:   $2,935.14.     

---Two thousand nine hundred thirty-five----Dollars 14  Cents.  

The term “Single Cooperative Household” (SCH) shall refer to the Tenants collectively and to 

each Tenant member of said Household, herein. 

CONDITIONS 

1. A Non-Refundable partial payment of last month’s rent $1,500.00, is required at this time.